BUS FARES CONTACT US

« Adult base fare: $2.00 each way
- Each additional zone: $2.00

. 724-834-9282
« Children 5 and under: FREE

Q 41 Bell Way AN el W ———
Greensburg, PA 15601 ' = e

+ Children 6-12: Half fare

« Seniors (65+): FREE

(With a valid senior transit ID card) . .
customerservice@westmorelandtransit.co

» Persons with disabilities: Half

fare (With a valid transit ID card) www.westmorelandtransit.com

Fax: 724-834-9494

‘Persons with Medicare Card: Half
fare

Effective October 12, 2020

Route 9/ 9B

Greensburg
Wimmerton

WestMore Tix enables you to purchase Lawson Heights

and display tickets on your smartphone
// 724-834-9282

anytime, anywhere. You can download
Westrnore/arnd 77arsrt

A Customer Service Representative is
available Monday- Friday from 8:00 AM
until 4:30 PM and Saturdays from 10:00
AM until 4:30 PM at 724-834-9282.

Please note: Fares are always
paid on the bus. You must have
exact change. Operators do not
carry change. Tickets and passes
are also available at a discount.

n Westmoreland Transit

https:/ /7www.westmorelandtransit.com/fares/

the free app from the App Store or Google

Play. WEST
MORE |2
TIX &

Westmoreland County Transit Authority

Mondav - Erid Route 9/ 9B Westmoreland
onday - Friday oute EAST



9 WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
GREENSBURG TO LATROBE
AM AM PM PM PM

Greensburg
Greensburg Transit Center bt 10:15 s 2:15 —-
E. Pittsburgh 5t/ Shop N Save (Bus Shelter) *** 10:24  *** 2:24 —-
Westmoreland Mall e 10:27 R 2:27 —-
Luxor Rd / Brookside Apts b 10:32 chohe 2:32 —-
Eastgate Plaza Giant Eagle A 10:41 wEE 2:41 —-
Wimmerton

Bowers Rd / Olympia Place

**x 1054 *** 254

5St. Vincent Church R 10:56 i 2:56 —-
Mt. Laurel Plaza e 11:00 *** 3:00 —-
Excela Square Latrobe HEE 11:03 HEE 3:03 ---
Wildcat Commons (Walmart) = 11:06 s 3:06 —-
Latrobe 30 Plaza TR 11:09 —— 3:09 —-

9 WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

LATROBE TO GREENSBURG
AM AM AM PM PM

Lawson Heights

Latrobe 30 Plaza 9:15 11:15 1:15 e 5:15
Wildcat Commons (Walmart) 9:19 11:19 1:10 R 5:19
Excela Square Latrobe 9:21 11:21 1:21 R 5:21
Mt. Laurel Plaza 9:23 11:23 1:23 e 5:23
St. Vincent Church 9:29 11:29 129 bty 5:29
Bowers Rd / Olympia Place 9:31 11:31 1:31 e 5:31
Eastgate Plaza Giant Eagle 0:47 11:47  1:47 e 5:47
Luxor Rd / Brookside Apts 9:48 11:48 1:48 e 5:48
Westmoreland Mall 9:52 11:52 152 me 5:02
E. Pittsburgh 5t/ Diocese of Greensburg 10:00 12:00 2:00 = 6:00
Greensburg Transit Center 10:05 12:05 205 HEE 6:06

*** Please see the Route 9B Schedule for these times

98 WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
GREENSBURG TO LATROBE

AM PM
Greensburg Transit Center 8:15 12:15
E. Pittsburgh St/ Shop N Save (Bus Shelter) 8:20 12:20
Westmoreland Mall 8:23 12:23
Luxor Rd / Brookside Apts 831 12:31
ARC 8:35 12:35
PIC 8:36 12:36
Eastgate Plaza Giant Eagle 8:40 12:40
Bowers Rd / OlympiaPlace 8:53  12:53
St. Vincent Church 8:55 12:55
Mt. Laurel Plaza 9:01 1:01
Excela Square Latrobe 9:05 1:05
Wildcat Commons (Walmart) 9:09 1:09
Latrobe 30 Plaza 9:11 1:11

95 WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

LATROBE TO GREENSBURG

PM
Latrobe 30 Plaza 215
Wildcat Commons (Walmart) 3:19
Mt Laurel Plaza 3:21
5t. Vincent Church 3:29
Bowers Rd / OlympiaPlace 3:31
Luxor Rd / Brookside Apts 3:44
Westmoreland Mall 3:49
Eastgate Plaza Giant Eagle 3:53
ARC 3:57 ®
PIC 4:00 ¥
E. Pittsburgh 5t/ Diocese of Greensburg 4:04
Greensburg Transit Center 4:12

Route 9B does not go to Burlington Coat Factory or
Eastgate Plaza on these trips.

*For the ARC and PIC stops see also the Route 12.



